
Pay Estimate Form

Project Name: Old Needville-Fairchilds (17109)

Project Number: 17109

PO Number: 180678

Contractor: James Construction

Pay Estimate Number: CN-1/PA 15/17109

Date of Estimate: CreatedOn  01/08/2021   LastModifiedOn  01/14/2021

Estimate Dates: From  12/05/2020    To    01/08/2021

Contract Dates: 09/30/2019    To    09/28/2020

Total

Original Contract Time 365 Days

Extensions by Change Orders  Days

Total Contract Time 365 Days

Spent Days 467 Days

Days Remaining -102 Days

Up to Previous Current Total

1. Original Contract Amount $ 6,570,764.71

2. Net Change by Change Orders $ 0.00

3. Total Contract Amount $ 6,570,764.71

4. Total Earnings $ 6,105,635.49 $ 42,872.88 $ 6,148,508.37

5. Total Work Completed (%) 92.92% 0.65% 93.57%

6. Material on Hand (Payment) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

7. Material on Hand (Recovery) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

8. Total Earnings before
Retainage (4+6-7)

$ 6,105,635.49 $ 42,872.88 $ 6,148,508.37

9. Retainage at 10.00% of (8) $ 610,563.55 $ 4,287.29 $ 614,850.84

10. Retainage Release $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

11. Net After Retainage (8-9+10) $ 5,495,071.94 $ 38,585.59 $ 5,533,657.53

12. Adjustments (Liquidated
Damages)

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

13.Payment Due (11-12) $ 38,585.59

Report Generated on 01/20/2021 8:01 AM
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & 
Canada)]

Page 1 of 1

PO 180678
DMS
REC 564367

AGENDA

LAWSON

AGENDA




