
Pay Estimate Form

Project Name: Old Needville-Fairchilds (17109)

Project Number: 17109

PO Number: 180678

Contractor: James Construction

Pay Estimate Number: CN-1/PA 18/17109

Date of Estimate: CreatedOn  04/02/2021   LastModifiedOn  04/16/2021

Estimate Dates: From  03/03/2021    To    04/02/2021

Contract Dates: 09/30/2019    To    10/23/2020

Total

Original Contract Time 365 Days

Extensions by Change Orders 25 Days

Total Contract Time 390 Days

Spent Days 551 Days

Days Remaining -161 Days

Up to Previous Current Total

1. Original Contract Amount $ 6,570,764.71

2. Net Change by Change Orders $ 17,766.03

3. Total Contract Amount $ 6,588,530.74

4. Total Earnings $ 6,196,360.04 $ 92,912.32 $ 6,289,272.36

5. Total Work Completed (%) 94.05% 1.41% 95.46%

6. Material on Hand (Payment) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

7. Material on Hand (Recovery) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

8. Total Earnings before
Retainage (4+6-7)

$ 6,196,360.04 $ 92,912.32 $ 6,289,272.36

9. Retainage at 10.00% of (8) $ 619,636.02 $ 9,291.23 $ 628,927.25

10. Retainage Release $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

11. Net After Retainage (8-9+10) $ 5,576,724.02 $ 83,621.09 $ 5,660,345.11

12. Adjustments (Liquidated
Damages)

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

13.Payment Due (11-12) $ 83,621.09

Report Generated on 04/27/2021 11:31 AM
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & 
Canada)]

Page 1 of 1

PO 180678
DMS
REC 575597

AGENDA

LAWSON

AGENDA




